
Final    1 2 3 4 T 
Stanford #22  (5-2)  7 14 0 0 21 
California  (3-5)  0 3 0 0 3 
 
Scoring Summary 
                                --------------- 
  
1st Quarter 
STAN TD Stepfan Taylor rushed to the right for 7 yard gain (Jordan Williamson made PAT) 4:42 
6 PLAYS, 34 YARDS, TOP 2:49 STAN 7-0 
2nd Quarter 
CAL FG Vincenzo D'Amato kicked a 21-yard field goal 13:47 
6 PLAYS, 22 YARDS, TOP 2:59 STAN 7-3 (RESULT FROM 28YD PUNT RET) 
STAN TD Kevin Hogan passed to Levine Toilolo to the right for 9 yard gain  
(Jordan Williamson made PAT) 12:12 
3 PLAYS, 75 YARDS, TOP 1:35  STAN 14-3 
STAN TD Josh Nunes passed to Zach Ertz to the right for 20 yard gain  
(Jordan Williamson made PAT) 8:15 
1 PLAYS, 20 YARDS, TOP 0:05 STAN 21-3 (RESULT FROM INT RET) 
3rd Quarter 
None  
4th Quarter 
None  
 
Team Stats 
 

STNFRD  CAL 
First Downs  23  12 
Plays-Net Yards 78-475  59-217 
Rushes-Yds  46-252  28-3 
Passing Yds  223  214 
Passes   17-32-1 19-31-1 
Punts   5-169  8-320 
Fumbles-Lost  2-1  3-2 
Penalties-Yds  9-90  5-63 
SACKS   1-1  5-24 
Time of Poss.  36:58  23:2 
  
Individual Stats 
 
RUSHING 
STNFRD: Stepfan Taylor 28-189, Anthony Wilkerson 6-22, Remound Wright 5-15, Josh Nunes 3-10,  
Kelsey Young 2-8, Kevin Hogan 2-8 
CAL: Isi Sofele 10-13, C.J. Anderson 7-5, Brendan Bigelow 2-0, Bryce Treggs 1--5,  
Zach Maynard 8--10 
PASSING 
STNFRD: Josh Nunes 16-31-214-1, Kevin Hogan 1-1-9-0 
CAL: Zach Maynard 19-31-214-1 
RECEIVING 
STNFRD: Zach Ertz 6-134, Jamal-Rashad Patterson 3-19, Drew Terrell 2-45, Stepfan Taylor 2-11, 
Levine Toilolo 2-10, Kelsey Young 1-3, Ryan Hewitt 1-1 
CAL: Chris Harper 4-82, Keenan Allen 4-43, Bryce Treggs 4-16, C.J. Anderson 3-24,  
Brendan Bigelow 2-40, Eric Stevens 1-5, Richard Rodgers 1-4 
 
 
 

*Drive Chart Below 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Drive Start End

# Q Team Poss Clock Ball On Poss Clock Ball On PL YDS TOP

1 1 Stanford KO 15:00 35 FUMB 13:08 opp 47 4 18 1:52

2 1 California FUMB 13:08 47 PUNT 11:33 opp 46 3 7 1:35

3 1 Stanford PUNT 11:33 19 FGA 8:29 opp 23 9 58 3:04

4 1 California FGA 8:29 23 PUNT 7:07 26 3 3 1:22

5 1 Stanford PUNT 7:07 opp 34 TD 4:42 6 34 2:25

6 1 California KO 4:35 40 PUNT 3:33 48 3 8 1:02

7 1 Stanford PUNT 3:33 14 PUNT 1:46 15 3 1 1:47

8 1 California PUNT 1:46 opp 25 FG 13:47 opp 4 6 21 2:59

9 2 Stanford KO 13:47 25 TD 12:12 3 75 1:35

10 2 California KO 12:06 20 FUMB 11:33 opp 41 3 39 0:33

11 2 Stanford FUMB 11:33 41 PUNT 8:30 opp 35 6 24 3:03

12 2 California PUNT 8:30 10 FUMB 8:20 20 1 10 0:10

13 2 Stanford FUMB 8:20 opp 20 TD 8:15 1 20 0:05

14 2 California KO 8:11 13 PUNT 7:17 22 3 9 0:54

15 2 Stanford PUNT 7:17 35 FGA 3:57 opp 17 7 48 3:20

16 2 California FGA 3:57 20 PUNT 2:01 49 7 29 1:56

17 2 Stanford PUNT 2:01 16 PUNT 0:21 49 7 33 1:40

18 2 California PUNT 0:21 21 HALF 0:00 23 1 2 0:21

19 3 California KO 14:54 27 PUNT 13:02 24 3 -3 1:52

20 3 Stanford PUNT 13:02 opp 49 DOWNS 10:58 opp 40 4 9 2:04

21 3 California DOWNS 10:58 40 PUNT 9:32 32 3 -8 1:26

22 3 Stanford PUNT 9:32 20 PUNT 5:43 opp 40 7 40 3:49

23 3 California PUNT 5:43 11 PUNT 2:54 37 5 26 2:49

24 3 Stanford PUNT 2:54 20 PUNT 13:15 48 8 28 4:39

25 4 California PUNT 13:15 6 DOWNS 11:39 42 6 36 1:36

26 4 Stanford DOWNS 11:39 opp 42 INT 9:18 opp 16 6 26 2:21

27 4 California INT 9:18 10 INT 5:14 opp 12 13 78 4:04

28 4 Stanford INT 5:14 5 HALF 0:00 opp 14 9 81 5:14


